
CEI - CEN   Weissenhorn

  Reit-und Fahrverein Weißenhorn e.V.  GERMANY

18.10.2013 20.10.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Petra BISCHOF **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Andre SCHAUDT nat. (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Martina ZINK *** (GER)

Vidmantas STASKEVICIUS **** (LTU)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 120 Km

08:12:08
08:14:15
08:44:15

 30

01:44:15
17,270

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:07

ARNOLD SABRINA

GERMANY

RAMAADI LA MAJORIE
103XT89/0 Other  Gelding/

1  22Nr.
09:44:32
09:46:38
10:26:38

 50

01:02:23
19,240

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:06

12:13:26
12:15:33
12:55:33

 80

01:48:55
16,530

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:07

14:00:57
14:03:17
14:53:17

100

01:07:44
17,720

Gate 4 / KM

00:02:20 00:07:22

15:46:40
 120

22,480

FINISH / KM

00:53:23

15:54:02

TOTAL

18,151 Km/h
06:36:40

3/4/3/3/0/0/1

17,270c.km/h 18,000 17,420 17,480 18,151

08:12:08
08:14:02
08:44:02

 30

01:44:02
17,300

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:54

ARNOULD ELISA

BELGIUM

SHANA DE RENDPEINE
102ZJ06/0 Grey Jl Marchal
Mare/ARNOULD JACQUES

2  12Nr.
09:44:33
09:46:32
10:26:32

 50

01:02:30
19,200

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:59

12:13:37
12:15:19
12:55:19

 80

01:48:47
16,550

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:42

14:02:38
14:02:51
14:52:51

100

01:07:32
17,770

Gate 4 / KM

00:00:13 00:05:45

15:49:17
 120

21,260

FINISH / KM

00:56:26

15:55:02

TOTAL

18,032 Km/h
06:39:17

 + 00:02:37

1/1/1/1/0/0/3

17,300c.km/h 18,010 17,430 17,500 18,032

08:12:09
08:14:33
08:44:33

 30

01:44:33
17,220

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:24

ANTOINE OLIVIA

BELGIUM

ELITE DU BOIS DE LA H
104CM72/0 Chestnut Turkoglu Selaattin
Mare/

3  11Nr.
09:44:34
09:50:01
10:30:01

 50

01:05:28
18,330

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:27

12:13:38
12:18:42
12:58:42

 80

01:48:41
16,560

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:04

14:00:55
14:06:52
14:56:52

100

01:08:10
17,600

Gate 4 / KM

00:05:57 00:14:09

15:51:23
 120

22,010

FINISH / KM

00:54:31

16:05:32

TOTAL

17,938 Km/h
06:41:23

 + 00:04:43

5/8/8/4/0/0/4

17,220c.km/h 17,650 17,220 17,300 17,938

08:12:07
08:14:54
08:44:54

 30

01:44:54
17,160

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:47

LESSARD AXELLE

FRANCE

TAKTIK DE LULUMA
104CB86/0 Bay  Mare/

4  19Nr.
09:44:31
09:46:59
10:26:59

 50

01:02:05
19,330

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:28

12:13:28
12:16:59
12:56:59

 80

01:50:00
16,360

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:31

14:02:49
14:10:10
15:00:10

100

01:13:11
16,400

Gate 4 / KM

00:07:21 00:13:27

15:59:24
 120

20,260

FINISH / KM

00:59:14

16:12:51

TOTAL

17,587 Km/h
06:49:24

 + 00:12:44

6/6/6/6/0/0/5

17,160c.km/h 17,970 17,330 17,130 17,587

08:13:24
08:15:02
08:45:02

 30

01:45:02
17,140

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:38

MÜNGER VERONIKA

SWITZERLAND

JANNIK CH
SUI09629/1997 Bay Shagya Arab Gelding/

5  34Nr.
09:44:36
09:46:33
10:26:33

 50

01:01:31
19,510

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:57

12:13:38
12:16:03
12:56:03

 80

01:49:30
16,440

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:25

14:00:59
14:09:06
14:59:06

100

01:13:03
16,430

Gate 4 / KM

00:08:07 00:13:29

15:59:43
 120

19,800

FINISH / KM

01:00:37

16:13:12

TOTAL

17,573 Km/h
06:49:43

 + 00:13:03

7/2/4/5/0/0/6

17,140c.km/h 18,010 17,390 17,190 17,573

08:31:37
08:35:54
09:05:54

 30

02:05:54
14,300

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:17

JADLOVSKY PETR

CZECH REPUBLIC

RACHEL 4
103OA37/0 Bay  Mare/

6  15Nr.
10:15:03
10:21:24
11:01:24

 50

01:15:30
15,890

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:21

13:09:36
13:19:31
13:59:31

 80

02:18:07
13,030

Gate 3 / KM

00:09:55

15:13:31
15:23:18
16:13:18

100

01:23:47
14,320

Gate 4 / KM

00:09:47 00:23:19

17:06:55
 120

22,380

FINISH / KM

00:53:37

17:30:14

TOTAL

15,097 Km/h
07:56:55

 + 01:20:15

18/16/16/11/0/0/8

14,300c.km/h 14,900 14,140 14,170 15,097

08:31:35
08:34:14
09:04:14

 30

02:04:14
14,490

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:39

SPLETT SYLVAINE

GERMANY

PANDORAS PIPIFAX
103TW76/2004 Chestnut  Mare/

7  26Nr.
10:16:03
10:18:22
10:58:22

 50

01:14:08
16,190

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:19

13:10:24
13:15:17
13:55:17

 80

02:16:55
13,150

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:53

15:14:30
15:19:58
16:09:58

100

01:24:41
14,170

Gate 4 / KM

00:05:28 00:09:23

17:08:07
 120

20,640

FINISH / KM

00:58:09

17:17:30

TOTAL

15,059 Km/h
07:58:07

 + 01:21:27

15/14/14/10/0/0/9

14,490c.km/h 15,120 14,320 14,290 15,059

08:31:35
08:34:22
09:04:22

 30

02:04:22
14,470

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:47

GANSTER HEIKE

GERMANY

MASHRUL
103WJ96/0 Chestnut Esch, Wolfgang
Gelding/

8  23Nr.
10:16:21
10:18:28
10:58:28

 50

01:14:06
16,190

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:07

13:10:34
13:15:06
13:55:06

 80

02:16:38
13,170

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:32

15:28:45
15:33:05
16:23:05

100

01:37:59
12,250

Gate 4 / KM

00:04:20 00:05:21

17:49:58
 120

13,810

FINISH / KM

01:26:53

17:55:19

TOTAL

13,847 Km/h
08:39:58

 + 02:03:18

16/15/13/12/0/0/1

14,470c.km/h 15,120 14,320 13,850 13,847

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI - CEN   Weissenhorn

  Reit-und Fahrverein Weißenhorn e.V.  GERMANY

18.10.2013 20.10.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Petra BISCHOF **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Andre SCHAUDT nat. (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Martina ZINK *** (GER)

Vidmantas STASKEVICIUS **** (LTU)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 120 Km

08:13:27
08:27:10
08:57:10

 30

01:57:10
15,360

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:13:43

SCHMARTZ VALY

LUXEMBOURG

BACHIR
103OH32/0 Grey Jean-marie Beckers
Gelding/

9  29Nr.
10:01:58
10:07:21
10:47:21

 50

01:10:11
17,100

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:23

13:01:47
13:05:20
13:45:20

 80

02:17:59
13,050

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:33

15:12:24
15:19:47
16:09:47

100

01:34:27
12,710

Gate 4 / KM

00:07:23 00:04:01

17:49:59
 120

11,980

FINISH / KM

01:40:12

17:54:00

TOTAL

13,847 Km/h
08:39:59

 + 02:03:19

10/12/12/9/0/0/11

15,360c.km/h 16,010 14,750 14,290 13,847

08:23:55
08:31:40
09:01:40

 30

02:01:40
14,790

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:45

RASMUSSEN ANNA SOFIE

DENMARK

ZIDAN OX
103QN99/0 Chestnut  Gelding/

10  16Nr.
10:13:17
10:15:54
10:55:54

 50

01:14:14
16,170

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:37

13:09:34
13:21:03
14:01:03

 80

02:25:09
12,400

Gate 3 / KM

00:11:29

15:28:38
15:38:39
16:28:39

100

01:37:36
12,300

Gate 4 / KM

00:10:01 00:10:56

17:53:25
 120

14,160

FINISH / KM

01:24:46

18:04:21

TOTAL

13,756 Km/h
08:43:25

 + 02:06:45

13/13/17/13/0/0/1

14,790c.km/h 15,310 14,070 13,680 13,756

08:26:34
08:34:02
09:04:02

 30

02:04:02
14,510

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:28

ZAAZOUZ FOUAD

NETHERLANDS

TIMO
NED41324/2001 Bay NDR Gelding/

11  31Nr.
10:16:05
10:23:30
11:03:30

 50

01:19:28
15,100

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:25

13:23:57
13:33:06
14:13:06

 80

02:29:36
12,030

Gate 3 / KM

00:09:09

15:59:21
16:07:30
16:57:30

100

01:54:24
10,490

Gate 4 / KM

00:08:09 00:13:33

18:23:18
 120

13,990

FINISH / KM

01:25:48

18:36:51

TOTAL

13,013 Km/h
09:13:18

 + 02:36:38

14/17/18/16/0/0/1

14,510c.km/h 14,740 13,590 12,830 13,013

08:45:52
08:51:27
09:21:27

 30

02:21:27
12,730

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:35

BOULBOL FERAS

SLOVAKIA

MILAD
102PG22/2001 Grey Arab Mare/

12  35Nr.
11:01:52
11:10:31
11:50:31

 50

01:49:04
11,000

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:39

14:15:48
14:22:16
15:02:16

 80

02:31:45
11,860

Gate 3 / KM

00:06:28

16:40:37
16:46:44
17:36:44

100

01:44:28
11,490

Gate 4 / KM

00:06:07 00:08:00

18:45:24
 120

17,480

FINISH / KM

01:08:40

18:53:24

TOTAL

12,513 Km/h
09:35:24

 + 02:58:44

21/21/21/17/0/0/1

12,730c.km/h 11,980 11,930 11,840 12,513

08:12:04
08:14:14
08:44:14

 30

01:44:14
17,270

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:10

FRANCES JEAN PHILIPPE

FRANCE

SAHAR
104AD41/0 Bay Melang  Gelding/

 18Nr.
09:44:30
09:46:36
10:26:36

 50

01:02:22
19,240

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:06

12:13:37
12:15:30
12:55:30

 80

01:48:54
16,530

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:53

14:00:54
14:03:14
14:53:14

100

01:07:44
17,720

Gate 4 / KM

00:02:20 00:05:50

15:49:16
 120

21,420

FINISH / KM

00:56:02

15:55:06

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

17,270c.km/h 18,010 17,420 17,480 18,033

08:26:06
08:28:22
08:58:22

 30

01:58:22
15,210

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:16

BULUSCHEK SONJA

GERMANY

PREFIXE
GER46607/2002 Chestnut Arab
Gelding/VDD

 51Nr.
10:01:10
10:03:15
10:43:15

 50

01:04:53
18,490

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:05

12:37:46
12:40:09
13:20:09

 80

01:56:54
15,400

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:23

14:42:37
14:44:40
15:34:40

100

01:24:31
14,200

Gate 4 / KM

00:02:03 00:04:07

16:43:19
 120

17,480

FINISH / KM

01:08:39

16:47:26

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

15,210c.km/h 16,370 15,990 15,600 15,883

08:23:22
08:26:48
08:56:48

 30

01:56:48
15,410

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:26

BOBSIN SONJA

SWITZERLAND

EOWEN CH
104BX30/0 Grey Sonja Bobsin Mare/

 32Nr.
09:58:32
10:02:46
10:42:46

 50

01:05:58
18,190

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:14

12:37:45
12:42:26
13:22:26

 80

01:59:40
15,040

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:41

14:42:35
14:47:56
15:37:56

100

01:25:30
14,040

Gate 4 / KM

00:05:21

 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 4
lame

15,410c.km/h 16,410 15,870 15,470

08:45:49
08:51:25
09:21:25

 30

02:21:25
12,730

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:36

SZABO CSABA

SLOVAKIA

SHAGYA FRUZSINA
103AN68/0 Grey  Mare/

 36Nr.
10:37:12
10:52:14
11:32:14

 50

01:30:49
13,210

Gate 2 / KM

00:15:02

13:38:16
13:47:22
14:27:22

 80

02:15:08
13,320

Gate 3 / KM

00:09:06

15:51:42
16:01:44
16:51:44

100

01:34:22
12,720

Gate 4 / KM

00:10:02

 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 4
metabolic

12,730c.km/h 12,920 13,070 12,990

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI - CEN   Weissenhorn

  Reit-und Fahrverein Weißenhorn e.V.  GERMANY

18.10.2013 20.10.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Petra BISCHOF **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Andre SCHAUDT nat. (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Martina ZINK *** (GER)

Vidmantas STASKEVICIUS **** (LTU)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 120 Km

08:45:57
08:49:11
09:19:11

 30

02:19:11
12,930

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:14

CERLATI AURELIEN

FRANCE

SILSILA MEMPHIS
102XV42/0 Grey  Gelding/

 17Nr.
10:37:18
10:41:40
11:21:40

 50

01:22:29
14,550

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:22

13:28:41
13:34:57
14:14:57

 80

02:13:17
13,510

Gate 3 / KM

00:06:16

16:00:59
16:04:50
16:54:50

100

01:49:53
10,920

Gate 4 / KM

00:03:51

 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 4
lame

12,930c.km/h 13,530 13,520 12,910

08:26:13
08:28:07
08:58:07

 30

01:58:07
15,240

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:54

GRELL VERONIKA

GERMANY

BALDIX XX
103TU05/2004 Bay  Mare/

 24Nr.
09:58:43
10:01:06
10:41:06

 50

01:02:59
19,050

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:23

12:13:39
12:16:05
12:56:05

 80

01:34:59
18,950

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:26

100Gate 4 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
lame

15,240c.km/h 16,570 17,390

08:12:43
08:16:11
08:46:11

 30

01:46:11
16,950

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:28

WIEMER UTE

GERMANY

PSAYAD
103IV21/0   Gelding/UTE WIEMER

 49Nr.
09:44:53
09:47:22
10:27:22

 50

01:01:11
19,610

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:29

12:13:39
12:18:33
12:58:33

 80

01:51:11
16,190

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:54

100Gate 4 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
lame

16,950c.km/h 17,920 17,230

08:12:09
08:14:25
08:44:25

 30

01:44:25
17,240

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:16

DI GERONIMO PIETRO

BELGIUM

CAPUCINE D'HAVENNE
103KC48/0 Grey Rossius M Mare/

 13Nr.
09:44:35
09:46:55
10:26:55

 50

01:02:30
19,200

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:20

12:13:38
12:23:01
13:03:01

 80

01:56:06
15,500

Gate 3 / KM

00:09:23

100Gate 4 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
metabolic

17,240c.km/h 17,970 16,960

08:31:01
08:35:40
09:05:40

 30

02:05:40
14,320

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:39

PHILIPPOT-HERMANNE

NELLY

BELGIUM

NAKIR GANDUR MMN
102QF12/1995 Grey Arab Gelding/

 14Nr.
10:22:53
10:28:20
11:08:20

 50

01:22:40
14,520

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:27

13:10:40
13:19:27
13:59:27

 80

02:11:07
13,730

Gate 3 / KM

00:08:47

  :  :
  :  :
  :  :

100

  :  :

Gate 4 / KM

  :  :   :  :

  :  :
 120FINISH / KM

  :  :

  :  :

TOTAL

Gate 3
retired

14,320c.km/h 14,400 14,140

 30Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC

VOGT ALEXANDRA

GERMANY

STELLA NANNI BINT SHIR HA
103WE57/0 Bay  Mare/

 27Nr.  50Gate 2 / KM  80Gate 3 / KM 100Gate 4 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Pre-Ride
lame

c.km/h

Endurance Team Styria 
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®
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